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Shimson Gluck

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Shimson Gluck
Postcode

Date of birth September 1970
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NATURES QUALITY LIMITED
TALMUD TORAH YETEV LEV CHILD
CARE LIMITED

BENTLEY INVEST LTD

ZOREYA TZEDOKOS LTD

TALMUD TORAH YETEV LEV LTD.
BENTLEY TRADING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TOTALLY LOGISTICS LTD
TOTALLY CARGO LTD
ABTRAC LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14484233
09742537

07670411
05960896
04859190
04249034

Number

14048892
06899772
03464872

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Receivership

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905608805

905608805

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/11/2022
20/08/2015

15/06/2011
16/10/2006
08/07/2004
13/07/2001

App. Date

14/04/2022
14/05/2009
02/12/1997

Res. Date
15/06/2023
16/05/2014

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director



